Purdue Northwest (2-12-3, 0-11-2) -vs- Grand Valley St. (9-2-6, 7-1-5)

10/29/2023 at Allendale Charter Township (GVSU Soccer Field)

Date: 10/29/2023 Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Stadiam: 68U Soccer Field Purdue Northwest L 0 L
Officials: Referee, Jordan Howard Asst. Referee, Brent Zinn Asst. Grand Valley St. 1 3 4
Referee, Daniel Spiegel
Purdue Northwest 1 Grand Valley St. 4
Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN
Starters Starters
GK 00 Fischer, Meta 0 0 0 O 90 GK 1 Imes, Isabel 0 0 0 O 90
MID 2 Thomas, Addison 0 0O 0 O 90 FWD 3 Reid, Taylor 7 3 0 1 49
DEF 3 Hefty, Brinley 1 0O 0 O 81 FWD 4 Breault, Claire 0 0O 0 O 41
MID 6 Pena, Nayla 0 0O 0 O 70 DEF 8 Lauer, Kacy 3 2 1 1 70
MID 7 Schafer, Camille 0 0 0 O 31 MID 17 Chudik, Emma 2 1 0 O 26
FWD 9 Carter, Emma 1 0O 0 O 58 DEF 18 Louwerse, Daan 0 0O 0 O 75
FWD 10 Gonzelaz, Amaris 2 1 0 O 60 MID 20 Becker, Hannah 0 0O 0 O 57
MID 11 Tillmon, Lauryn 0 0O 0 O 82 DEF 21 Ford, Mackenzie 1 0O 0 O 90
MID 22 Gasca, Ashley 0 0O 0 O 90 FWD 24 French, Alli 1 0O 0 O 38
DEF 24 Scaling, Sarah 0 0O 0 O 90 MID 27 Sturgeon, Stephanie 1 0O 0 O 66
27 Schaft, Abby 0 0O 0 O 90 MID 35 Lockwood, Avery 1 0 0 O 54
Substitutes Substitutes
MID 13 Cimino, Alex 0 0O 0 O 24 DEF 2 Williams, Alex 0 0O 0 O 24
DEF 15 Byford, Baylee 0 0 0 0 14 MID 5 Kleiver, Ella 1 1 1 0 35
MID 18 Mehall, Rozlyn 0 0O 0 O 1 DEF 6 Barwick, Aaliah 0 0O 0 O 20
MID 23 Pampreen, Kaci 2 2 1 0 52 FWD 7 Palmer, Amanda 2 1 0 O 17
DEF 28 Henslee, Ellen 0 0O 0 O 33 MID 10 Morgan, Sophia 2 0O 0 O 59
MID 30 Camarillo, Sofia 0 0 0 1 34 MID 12 McCarthy, Cece 0 0O 0 O 9
Totals 6 3 1 1 990 FWD 16 White, Alicia 3 1 1 0 49
DEF 23 Spiegel, Alice 0 0O 0 O 5
MID 28 Winn, Abby 1 1 0 1 32
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves DEF 32 White, Nora 0 0 0 o 5
00 Fischer, Meta 20:00 4 7/ DEF 33 Aitken, Danielle 0O 0 0 0 15
Totals 4 7 MID 34 Fetty, Ryann 2 1 1 1 64
Totals 27 11 4 4 990
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Imes, Isabel 90:00 1 2
Totals 1 2
Shots By Period 1 2 Total Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Purdue Northwest 2 6 Purdue Northwest 2 2
Grand Valley St. 6 21 27 Grand Valley St. 7 5 12
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
Purdue Northwest 2 5 7 Purdue Northwest 2 9 11
Grand Valley St. 0 2 2 Grand Valley St. 4 4
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
00:43 GVSU Kacy Lauer GVSU Kacy Lauer PENALTY KICK GOAL.
GOAL by PNW Pampreen, Kaci Assist by
36:18 PNW  Kaci Pampreen Sofia Camarillo Camarillo, Sofia.
GOAL by GVSU Fetty, Ryann Assist by Reid,
60:41 GVSU Ryann Fetty Taylor Reid , Kacy Lauer Taylor and Lauer, Kacy.
GOAL by GVSU Kleiver, Ella Assist by Winn,
64:18 GVSU Ella Kleiver Abby Winn Abby.



GOAL by GVSU White, Alicia Assist by Fetty,
77:59 GVSU Alicia White Ryann Fetty Ryann.

Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.
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Play By Play

Play
Imes, Isabel at goalie for Grand Valley St.
Fischer, Meta at goalie for Purdue Northwest
Shot by GVSU Reid, Taylor, bottom center, saved by Fischer, Meta.
Foul on Fischer, Meta
GVSU Kacy Lauer PENALTY KICK GOAL.
Purdue Northwest 0, Grand Valley St. 1
Foul on Chudik, Emma.
Shot by PNW Carter, Emma, out top.
Shot by GVSU Reid, Taylor.
Corner kick [04:38].
Shot by PNW Gonzelaz, Amaris, out right.
Offside against Grand Valley St..
Shot by GVSU Lauer, Kacy, bottom center, saved by Fischer, Meta.
Shot by PNW Hefty, Brinley, out top.
GVSU substitution: Fetty, Ryann for Chudik, Emma.
Corner kick [14:50].
Corner kick [15:25].
Corner kick [16:06].
Shot by GVSU Ford, Mackenzie, out right.
Foul on Fetty, Ryann.
GVSU substitution: Kleiver, Ella for Breault, Claire.
GVSU substitution: White, Alicia for French, Alli.
Offside against Grand Valley St..
Offside against Purdue Northwest.
PNW substitution: Pampreen, Kaci for Schafer, Camille.
PNW substitution: Henslee, Ellen for Gonzelaz, Amaris.
GVSU substitution: Morgan, Sophia for Lockwood, Avery.
Offside against Grand Valley St..
Foul on Fetty, Ryann.
GVSU substitution: Winn, Abby for Reid, Taylor.
Corner kick [31:41].
PNW substitution: Camarillo, Sofia for Pena, Nayla.
GVSU substitution: Williams, Alex for Louwerse, Daan.
GVSU substitution: Aitken, Danielle for Sturgeon, Stephanie.
GOAL by PNW Pampreen, Kaci Assist by Camarillo, Sofia.
Purdue Northwest 1, Grand Valley St. 1
Shot by GVSU Lauer, Kacy, out top right.
PNW substitution: Cimino, Alex for Carter, Emma.
Corner kick [42:15].
Foul on Ford, Mackenzie.
Corner kick [44:03].
End of period [45:00].
Start of 2nd period [45:00].

FOR PNW: , #00 Fischer, Meta, #2 Thomas, Addison, #3 Hefty, Brinley, #7 Schafer, Camille, #6 Pena, Nayla, #9
Carter, Emma, #10 Gonzelaz, Amaris, #11 Tillmon, Lauryn, #22 Gasca, Ashley, #24 Scaling, Sarah, #27 Schaft,
Abby.

FOR GVSU: , #1 Imes, Isabel, #3 Reid, Taylor, #4 Breault, Claire, #8 Lauer, Kacy, #17 Chudik, Emma, #18
Louwerse, Daan, #24 French, Alli, #21 Ford, Mackenzie, #27 Sturgeon, Stephanie, #35 Lockwood, Avery, #10
Morgan, Sophia.

GVSU substitution: Reid, Taylor for Winn, Abby.

GVSU substitution: Breault, Claire for Kleiver, Ella.

GVSU substitution: Chudik, Emma for Fetty, Ryann.
GVSU substitution: Louwerse, Daan for Williams, Alex.
GVSU substitution: French, Alli for Becker, Hannah.
GVSU substitution: Sturgeon, Stephanie for White, Alicia.
GVSU substitution: Lockwood, Avery for Aitken, Danielle.
PNW substitution: Schafer, Camille for Camarillo, Sofia.
PNW substitution: Pena, Nayla for Pampreen, Kaci.

PNW substitution: Carter, Emma for Cimino, Alex.



45:
46:
47:
48:
49:
49:
50:
51:
54:
54:
54:
55:
55:
146

55

56:
56:
56:
57:
57:
58:
60:

61:
61:
61:
62:
62:
62:
64:

64:
64:
64:
65:
66:
66:
68:
68:
69:
69:
69:
72:
72:
72:
74:
75:
75:
75:
76:
76:
76:
77:
77:

78:
78:
78:
78:
80:
80:
80:
82:

00
51
25
16
38
53
34
11
02
53
59
06
20

32
53
53
09
37
34
41

10
10
27
08
19
55
18

18
18
32
35
04
50
30
55
20
57
57
05
05
05
01
30
50
50
03
10
21
09
59

32
38
43
50
08
28
28
02

PNW
GVSU
PNW
PNW
GVSU
PNW
GVSU
GVSU
PNW
GVSU
GVSU
GVSU
GVSU
PNW
GVSU
GVSU
PNW
GVSU
GVSU
GVSU
GVSU

GVSU
PNW
GVSU
PNW
PNW
GVSU
GVSU

GVSU
PNW
PNW
GVSU
GVSU
PNW
PNW
PNW
GVSU
GVSU
PNW
GVSU
GVSU
PNW
GVSU
GVSU
GVSU
PNW
GVSU
GVSU
GVSU
PNW
GVSU

GVSU
GVSU
GVSU
GVSU
GVSU
GVSU
PNW

GVSU

PNW substitution: Gonzelaz, Amaris for Henslee, Ellen.
Offside against Grand Valley St..
Foul on Schafer, Camille.
Foul on Gasca, Ashley.
Shot by GVSU Lockwood, Avery.
PNW substitution: Camarillo, Sofia for Schafer, Camille.
Shot by GVSU Chudik, Emma, bottom center, saved by Fischer, Meta.
Shot by GVSU Reid, Taylor, bottom center, saved by Fischer, Meta.
Foul on Scaling, Sarah.
Shot by GVSU Chudik, Emma.
Shot by GVSU Reid, Taylor.
Shot by GVSU Sturgeon, Stephanie.
Shot by GVSU French, Alli.
Foul on Camarillo, Sofia.
Shot by GVSU Reid, Taylor, out left.
GVSU substitution: Fetty, Ryann for Chudik, Emma.
PNW substitution: Pampreen, Kaci for Tillmon, Lauryn.
Corner kick [57:09].
Shot by GVSU Reid, Taylor, out top.
Foul on Lauer, Kacy.
GOAL by GVSU Fetty, Ryann Assist by Reid, Taylor and Lauer, Kacy.
Purdue Northwest 1, Grand Valley St. 2
GVSU substitution: Kleiver, Ella for French, Alli.
PNW substitution: Henslee, Ellen for Pena, Nayla.
Shot by GVSU Reid, Taylor, bottom center, saved by Fischer, Meta.
Shot by PNW Pampreen, Kaci, top, saved by Imes, Isabel.
Corner kick [62:19].
GVSU substitution: Winn, Abby for Reid, Taylor.
GOAL by GVSU Kileiver, Ella Assist by Winn, Abby.
Purdue Northwest 1, Grand Valley St. 3
GVSU substitution: White, Alicia for Breault, Claire.
PNW substitution: Tillmon, Lauryn for Carter, Emma.
Foul on Tillmon, Lauryn.
Offside against Grand Valley St..
Foul on Lockwood, Avery.
Foul on Tillmon, Lauryn.
Foul on Pampreen, Kaci.
Foul on Pampreen, Kaci.
Foul on Winn, Abby.
GVSU substitution: Barwick, Aaliah for Lauer, Kacy.
PNW substitution: Pena, Nayla for Gonzelaz, Amaris.
GVSU substitution: Palmer, Amanda for Kleiver, Ella.
GVSU substitution: Becker, Hannah for Lockwood, Avery.
PNW substitution: Cimino, Alex for Camarillo, Sofia.
Shot by GVSU Winn, Abby, bottom center, saved by Fischer, Meta.
Corner kick [75:30].
GVSU substitution: Williams, Alex for Sturgeon, Stephanie.
PNW substitution: Byford, Baylee for Henslee, Ellen.
Shot by GVSU White, Alicia.
Shot by GVSU Palmer, Amanda.
Corner kick [76:21].
Foul on Tillmon, Lauryn.
GOAL by GVSU White, Alicia Assist by Fetty, Ryann.
Purdue Northwest 1, Grand Valley St. 4
Shot by GVSU Fetty, Ryann.
Shot by GVSU Morgan, Sophia.
Shot by GVSU Morgan, Sophia.
Corner kick [78:50].
Offside against Grand Valley St..
GVSU substitution: McCarthy, Cece for Winn, Abby.
PNW substitution: Gonzelaz, Amaris for Hefty, Brinley.
Shot by GVSU Palmer, Amanda, bottom center, saved by Fischer, Meta.
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Foul on Palmer, Amanda.

Offside against Grand Valley St..

GVSU substitution: Aitken, Danielle for Louwerse, Daan.
GVSU substitution: Spiegel, Alice for Becker, Hannah.
GVSU substitution: White, Nora for Morgan, Sophia.
Shot by PNW Gonzelaz, Amaris, top left, saved by Imes, Isabel.
Corner kick [85:09].

Corner kick [86:07].

Shot by GVSU White, Alicia.

PNW substitution: Mehall, Rozlyn for Pena, Nayla.

End of period [90:00].



